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WARMTH OF
WOOD $220,000

. What a shop!! 28'x24’ insu--

| lated & heated 2 car garage

& | plus workshop. Home fea-

= = fures vaulted beamed ceil-

= ings, tongue\ and groove

interior, walkouts to front and back deck, 3+ bedrooms, partially fin-
ished basement. Dead-end road in a charming village. Martha
Summers®. 01-499-91

BUILD YOUR DREAM
: FARM $445,900
& | A superb 88 acres of vacant
#land with two road
& frontages, Rogers Creek
1 meandering through the
" woods and good cropped
land. Rolling land, woods and water - it's all here.
Located minutes NW of Terra Cotta in an area of fine
estate properties. Martha Summers*. 01-162-VL

1 CHECK OUT THIS
| BACKYARD!

$235,900

. 65 frontage. Fabulous 4

bdrm in Heart Lake.

newer windows, furnace,

CAC & Clvac. Renovated

FP w/andcrafted pine

mantel. Gorgeous inter-

lock pafio w/walkouts from kit & DR. New paved driveway.
Finished basement. Priced to sell! Call Jodie* today. 01-

PRESTIGIOUS
CALEDON
MOUNTAIN

ESTATES

3.3 acres of meadows

and woods with super

i home/office set up.
= Currently 4 bdrm
- - & w/mn fir fam rm, FP
liv. and dining rms, loft, 3 car garage, hot tub and more.
$499,900. Martha Summers*. 01-

SHOULD BE ON A

MAGAZINE COVER
“Welcome Home” is what this 2600+
sq. ft. house in Levi Creek will say to
M you. Completely upgraded from top
== 0 bottom, this 4 bdrm home has all
the comforts. Handy mn fir den/office,
. luxurious LR/DR combo, and a bright
R - family rm with gas FP that overlooks
the huge kit. This kit. is any Chef's dream with hdwd firs, centre island,
built-in wine rack, pantry, valance lighting under cabinets and enough
space t@ whip up a feast. Add to all of this a mn fir laundry, master
ensuile bath with jacuzzi tub, security system and a high demand

location. Kathy Ellis*. 01-476-99

- THE
o St o SPHUCE

: __T A el i.r'f Now that's a bunga-
ST [ow! 2 500 sq. ft. of
geemrde | master craftsman-
ship by Rydon.
Features raised
ceilings, gourmet
island kitchen and triple garage on one acre.
$399,999. Floor plans from Bill Ellis*.

“Artist Concept”

LOCATION PLUS!! -
THE “PARK” AREA

"4 Quality built 4 bdrm home

on a 67 fenced lot with

B mature trees. Elegant and

E : spacious open concept

= - St 5588 with fabulous maple kit.,
ceramics from foyer through kit/breakfast area and w/o to
the deck. Family room has corner FP. Bdrms all great size,
master has large ensuite, walk-in closet. Plush neutral
broadioom throughout, unfin. bsmt. Wonderful street close
to Park sch*nnl, owntown, golf club. For exclusive show-

BUILD YOUR DREAM
HOME!

~151.93 acres of wet and
| reforested land right on
| Hwy #89 just minutes
west of Shelburne.
| Boasts many different
- 4 types of trees (spruce,
ash, pine & cedars); wildlife and a natural spring.
Build your dream home today. Call Holly Light* for
more details. 01-517-VL

{1 POSSIBILITIES
; GALORE!!!
= Situated in  Old
1 Brampton on a beauti-
ful 1+ acre lot. 4000 +
. ft. home has 6

LR, sunroom, den and DR. Pre-Victorian gem needs some work

but will be worth the effort. Potential for this property to be broken

down into 4 lots plus the house. 2 road frontages. If you've been

looking for something ial or want the chance to develop some

pruperlz in the heart of Brampton this may be your chance. Call
athy Ellis*. 01-438-19

1.01 ACRE
BUILDING LOT
PLUS!!!

Build your dream home
Enicn s on this beautiful proper-

SEESE S o i e w |GEETE=‘J nﬂrth 'Df GFEH’!
Williams on the Niagara Escarpment. The property houses a 1000
sg. ft. building with large garage and shed. The building has a loft
bedroom with skylight that looks out to the stars, 4 pc. bath, kitchen
area and small sitting area. There also is a 23'x25’ area that could
be finished. The hydro, well and septic are on the property. List
price $172,900. Going Going!!!!! Call Lois Patrick* for more info.

» 01-429-31

T

CHARMING
1 ALMOST CENTURY

L $269,000
@ on large lot in
= | mature area of
i | Georgetown  with
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